STUDENT RECREATION CENTER ADVISORY COMMITTEE

The purpose of the Student Recreation Center Advisory Committee, referred hereafter as the SRC Advisory Committee, shall be to advise, through review, comment, and vote, the University President and Vice-President for Student Affairs via the Student Recreation Center Director regarding facilities, programs, and services of the Student Recreation Center. The Executive Committee of the Academic Senate shall appoint the Faculty Representative. The terms of the faculty, staff, and alumni members are set by their representative bodies, but are recommended not to exceed two years.

| Student at large (Chair of the SRCAC) | TBD | | 2021-2022 |
|--|--------------------------------|-------------|-----------|
| ASI President | Stephanie Magaña | | 2021-2022 |
| Faculty | Jahyun "Jay" Kim | Kinesiology | 2021-2023 |
| Alumni Association Director | Sarah Hendrick | | |
| Staff Representative | Cindy Zuniga | | |
| SRC Director | Mary O'Mahoney | | |
| Student Union Board Member at Large | TBD | | 2021-2022 |
| Director of Student Union & Organization | onal Governance Emily Callahan | | |
| Chair of Student Union Board | Nicole Mirkazemi | | |
| VP for Student Affairs | Dr. Thomas Wallace | | |
| University President | Lynnette Zelezny | | |
| SRC Communications, Special Programs | s, and Student DeLea Molina | | |
| VP for Business and Admin Services Des | signee Queen King | | |
| Student At Large | TBD | | 2021-2022 |
| Residence Hall Student Representative | TBD | | 2021-2022 |
| SRC Fitness and Wellness Coordinator | Leah Bank | | |
| SRC & Student Union Legal Counsel | TBD | | |
| SRC Sports Coordinator | Kareem Bland | | |
| SRC Outdoor Adventures Coordinator | Marshall McArthur | | |
| SRC Facilities & Member Services | Carli Schultz | | |
| SRC Office Manager | Brittany Peters | | |